
 
 
 
Term 2 Upcoming Events: 
 

Mon 16 May Rehearsal for NEVR Concert (SO) 
Wed 18 May  
 

Unit 1 & 3 Music Performance recitals 
6.30pm Room 700 

Fri 20 May NEVR Concert Rehearsal IS 
Thurs 19 May  
 

Junior Concert/Intermediate Autumn 
Concert  

Sun 22 May Flute Guild competition MlC 
Mon 23 May Rehearsal NEVR Concert SO & GWSC 
Tues 24 May  NEVR CONCERT Hamer Hall 7.30pm  
1-8 June Internal Music Assessments 
Fri June 3 Ringwood Probus Club  
June 10 
  

Victorian School Music Festival – 
Strings – Hawthorn Arts Centre SO & SS 

Tues 14 June Intermediate Concert Band Terrific 
Tuesday 

 12 &13 June Clasax Competition  Fintona 
Thurs 16 June Senior Music Concert 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


